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on 
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Dr. Balaram Pani Principal
23.08.1999

172200
14 Ph.D. balaram.pani@bcas.du.ac.in

9213099610

Dr. Anita Sondhi Associate Professor 
19.11.1997

176500 13A Ph.D.
anita.sondhi@bcas.du.ac.in 

9810445610

Dr. N.S. Abbas Associate Professor 
16.08.1997

171400 13A Ph.D.
dr.nsabbas@bcas.du.ac.in

9810861086

Dr. Sujata Bhardwaj Associate Professor 
27.08.1999

161600 13A Ph.D.
Sujata.bhardwaj@bcas.du.ac.in

9810979868

Dr. Uma Choudhary Assistant Professor
05.12.2005

95400
11 Ph.D. uma.chaudhry@bcas.du.ac.in

9811746265

Dr. Shivani G Varmani Assistant Professor
05.12.2005

95400
11 Ph.D. shivani.varmani@bcas.du.ac.in

9811328195

Dr. Uma Dhawan Assistant Professor
05.12.2005

92600
11 Ph.D. uma.dhawan@bcas.du.ac.in

8743033300

Dr. Lalit Kapur Associate Professor 
19.08.1997

176500 13A Ph.D.
lalit.kapur@bcas.du.ac.in

9811211222

Ms. Manu Kataria Associate Professor 
03.11.1997

152300 13A MCA
manu.kataria@bcas.du.ac.in

9311044179

Sh. Bhavya Deep Assistant Professor
12.08.1999

101200 11 M.Sc
bhavya.deep@bcas.du.ac.in

9899075383

Dr. Sangeeta Srivastava Associate Professor
09.11.1999

152300 13A Ph.D.
sangeeta.srivastava@bcas.du.ac.in

9873027777

Ms. Arti Batra Assistant Professor
01.02.2011

-
-

-

On Study 

Leave

Dr. Manoj Kr. Khanna Associate Professor
24.09.1997

- - -
-

On Lien 

Dr. Geeta Mongia Associate Professor
24.09.1997

166400 13A Ph.D.
geeta.mongia@bcas.du.ac.in

9810063022

Dr. Inder Bir Kaur Associate Professor
17.08.1999 

166400 13A Ph.D.
inderbir.kaur@bcas.du.ac.in

9810681129
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Dr. Avneesh Mittal Assistant Professor
22.11.2002

110500 11 Ph.D.
avneesh.mittal@bcas.du.ac.in

986838487

Dr. Manoj K Tiwari Assistant Professor
21.01.2011

- - -
-

On Deputation

Ms. Shweta Gupta Assistant Professor
21.01.2011

70900 10 M.Sc
shweta.gupta@bcas.du.ac.in

9891163321

Dr. Jitender Kumar Assistant Professor
21.01.2011

77500 10 Ph.D.
jitender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in

9910941616

Dr. Amit Kumar Assistant Professor
28.01.2011

98300 11 Ph.D.
amit.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in

9868007267

Page 2 of 4

mailto:avneesh.mittal@bcas.du.ac.in986838487
mailto:avneesh.mittal@bcas.du.ac.in986838487
mailto:drmktiwari@rediffmail.com9891433885
mailto:shweta.gupta@bcas.du.ac.in9891163321
mailto:shweta.gupta@bcas.du.ac.in9891163321
mailto:jitender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in9910941616
mailto:jitender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in9910941616
mailto:amit.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in9868007267
mailto:amit.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in9868007267


BHASKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES,

SECTOR-2, DWARKA, 

NEW DELHI-110075

Name of the Teacher Designation 

Date of 

Appointment

 on regular 

basis as 

Lecturer/ 

Assistant 

Professor

Basic 

Pay

(Rs.)

Pay 

Level

Qualificati

on 
Remarks Remarks 

Dr. Rizwana Associate Professor
16.10.1997

176500 13A Ph.D.
rizwana.haleem@bcas.du.ac.in

9810998663

Dr. Vandita Gupta Associate Professor
07.11.1997

166400 13A Ph.D.
vandita.gupta@bcas.du.ac.in

9868041546

Dr. Shalini Sehgal Associate Professor
24.08.1999

161600 13A Ph.D.
shalini.sehgal@bcas.du.ac.in

9810586489

Dr. Eram Shahid Rao Associate Professor
27.08.1999

166400 13A Ph.D.
eram.rao@bcas.du.ac.in

9818881588

Dr. Meenakshi Garg Assistant Professor
07.12.2005

95400 11 Ph.D.
meenakshi.garg@bcas.du.ac.in 

Human Commuinication

Dr. Madhulika Bajpai Associate Professor 20.10.1999 152300 13A Ph.D. madhulika.bajpai@bcas.du.ac.in

9810370880

Dr. Geeta Bhatt Associate Professor 24.09.1997 - - - - On Deputaion

Dr. Ragini Jindal Associate Professor 08.11.1999 147900 13A Ph.D. ragini.jindal@bcas.du.ac.in

8826221626

Dr. Neeru Sharma Associate Professor 23.07.2002 161600 13A Ph.D. neeru.sharma@bcas.du.ac.in

9811463962

Dr. Nalla Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor 14.05.2009 87200 10 Ph.D. nallavijay.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in

9968126699

Dr. Purnima Anand Assistant Professor 20.08.2009 89900 11 Ph.D. purnima.anand@bcas.du.ac.in

9818563729

Dr. Ruchi Gulati Marwah Assistant Professor 20.08.2009 87200 10 Ph.D. ruchi.gulati@bcas.du.ac.in

9871817295

Dr. Pawas Goswami Assistant Professor 09.02.2011 84800 11 Ph.D. pawas.goswami@bcas.du.ac.in

9899293335

Dr. Anand Bhardvaja Associate Professor 21.08.1997 171400 13A Ph.D. Anand.bharadvaja@bcas.du.ac.in

9810690359

Dr. Vandana Batra Associate Professor 16.08.1999 161600 13A Ph.D. vandana.batra@bcas.du.ac.in

9810428467

Dr. Meetu Luthra Associate Professor 16.08.1999 147900 13A Ph.D. meetu.luthra@bcas.du.ac.in 

9560159995

Dr. Partha Sarathy Pal Assistant Professor 18.01.2011 - - On Study Leave

Food Technology

Instrumentation

Microbiology

Physics

Mathematics
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Sh. Vikas Tyagi Assistant Professor 18.01.2011 64900 10 M.Sc Vikas.tyagi@bcas.du.ac.in

9718449166

Sh. Ramesh Kumar Assistant Professor 18.01.2011 75200 10 M.Tech. ramesh.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in

9654271875

Sh. Sandeep Kumar Assistant Professor 19.01.2011 75200 10 M.Tech. sandeep.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in

9015864017

Dr. Saroj Kumar Shukla Assistant Professor 17.07.2006 95400 11 Ph.D. saroj.shukla@bcas.du.ac.in

9818487997

Dr. Siddharth Sirohi Assistant Professor 17.07.2006 98300 11 Ph.D. siddharth.sirohi@bcas.du.ac.in

9868898270

Dr. Susmita Dey Sadhu Assistant Professor 17.07.2006 95400 11 Ph.D. susmitadey.sadhu@bcas.du.ac.in

9910028035

Dr. Anil Kr. Bali Associate Professor 25.08.1999 181800 13A Ph.D. anil.bali@bcas.du.ac.in

9810696967

Zoology

Polymer Science
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